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Account Name AccountNo SortCode PageNo

KILLYLEA METHODIST CHURCH 48585221  98-01-90 1of2 Ulster Bank
*
YOUTH CLUB
Current Account
Summary
00008182/00014093/304 0062797-0001-0 Statement Date 03 JAN 2025
BRIAN GILBERT -
46 SPERRIN PARK Period Covered 04 OCT 2024 to 03 JAN 2025
ARMAGH Previous Balance £2,000.15
BT61 9EP Paid In £2,367.52
Withdrawn £2,396.62
New Balance £1,971.05
BIC ULSBGB2B
IBAN GBBOULSB98019048585221

Welcome to your Ulster Bank statement

Why file and store your statements when we can do it for you? Manage your statements online at www.ulsterbank.co.uk
If you have changed your address or telephone number please let us know.
Your Debit Interest Rate is 15.00%

Date Description Paid In(E) Withdrawn(g) Balance(E)

'04 OCT 2024 BROUGHT FORWARD 2,000.15

100CT Cheque 000378 27.80 1,972.35

210CT Cheque 000381 50.00 1,922.35

220CT Cheque 000380 100.00 1,822.35

250CT Automated Credit DAERA 80004960460 ~ 833.00 2,655.35

290CT Credit No.000248 980190 290CT 1234 168.30 2,823.65

01NOV Cheque 000379 360.00 2,463.65

12NOV Credit No.000249 980190 280.00 2,743.65

Cheque No.000382 980190 155.00 2,588.65

18 NOV Cheque No.000385 980190 29.95 2,558.70

19 NOV Cheque No.000384 980190 108.00 2,450.70

25NOV Credit 980190 25NOV 1529 77.15 2,527.85

Cheque 000383 150.00 2,377.85

Cheque No.000387 980190 500.00 1,877.85

06 DEC Interest 17NOV GRS 48585221 9.07 1,886.92

Charges 15NOV A/C 48585221 897 1,877.95

09 DEC Cheque No.000388 980190 53.45 1,824.50

Cheque 000389 60.00 1,764.50

11 DEC Cheque 000386 43.45 1,721.05
13 DEC Automated Credit ARK HOUSING ASSOCI ARK HOUSING S$

FP 13/12/24 1100 FPOB5LOSVJ5TP160F6 1,000.00 2,721.05

Cheque No.000390 980190 350.00 2,371.05

31 DEC Cheque 000391 400.00 1,971.05
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Ulster Bank, a business name of National Westminster Bank Ple {*NatWest"), registered in England and Wales (Registered Number 929027), Registered Office: 250 Bishopsgate,
London, EC2M 4AA. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority, and entered on
the Financial Services Register (Registration Number 121878).

RETSTMT - V121 12/11/24



